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Date Opponent Facility Time  
 

August 24 (Tuesday) Burlington Christian Academy RMA Campus 5:00 pm 

August 31 (Tuesday) Cornerstone Charter Academy* Cornerstone campus 4:30 pm 

September 8 (Wednesday) Clover Garden School* Clover Garden campus 4:00 pm 

September 9 (Thursday) Kestrel Heights School* Kestrel campus 4:30 pm 

September 14 (Tuesday) Chatham Charter School* RMA Campus 5:00 pm 

September 16 (Thursday) Eno River Academy* Eno River Campus 4:00 pm 

September 20 (Monday) Maureen Joy Charter School RMA Campus 5:00 pm 

September 21 (Tuesday) Cornerstone Charter Academy* RMA Campus 4:00 pm 

September 22 (Wednesday) Clover Garden School* RMA Campus 4:00 pm 

September 27 (Monday) Cornerstone Charter Academy* RMA Campus 5:00 pm 

September 28 (Tuesday) Southern Wake Academy* RMA Campus 5:00 pm 

September 30 (Thursday) Woods Charter School* RMA Campus 5:00 pm 

October 5 (Tuesday) Chatham Charter School* Chatham Charter campus 4:30 pm 

October 11 (Monday) Tournament Woods Charter School* Woods Charter campus 4:30 pm 

 
* Conference Games / Home Games are in bold Away Game Locations on reverse side 
 
 
 
Head Coach:  Jamie Russell 
Email:  jrussell@rivermill-academy.org   
 

Assistant Coach:  Samantha Rieger 
Email:  srieger@rivermill-academy.org    

 
 

River Mill Academy 
235 Cheeks Lane 

Graham, NC  27253 
 

School Phone:  336.229.0909 § School Fax:  336.228.9941 
www.rivermill-academy.org 

 
 
 
 
 

Keep up with schedule changes on TeamApp. 
Available on the web at www.teamapp.com  

or on Google Play and Apple App Store. 
Search for River Mill Jags. 

 

  

River Mill Academy 
Middle School Volleyball 

Fall 2021 



Away Game Locations: 
 
Chatham Charter School 
2200 Hamp Stone Road 
Siler City, NC  27344 
 
 
Clover Garden School 
2454 Altamahaw Union Ridge Road 
Burlington, NC  27217 
 
 
Cornerstone Charter Academy 
7800 Airport Center Drive 
Greensboro, NC  27409 
 
 
Eno River Academy 
1100 NC Highway 57 
Hillsborough, NC  27278 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Kestrel Heights School 
4700 S. Alston Road 
Durham, NC  27713 
 
 
Maureen Joy Charter School 
107 S. Driver Street 
Durham, NC  27703 
 
 
Southern Wake Academy 
5108 Old Powell Road 
Holly Springs, NC  27540 
 
 
Woods Charter School 
160 Woodland Grove Lane 
Chapel Hill, NC  27516 
 
 
 
 

 
Central Tar Heel Conference 1A: 
Chatham Charter School 
Clover Garden School 
River Mill Academy 
Southern Wake Academy 
Triangle Math and Science 
Woods Charter School 
 


